
Venom - Josh Gomez

Saturday, September 13, 2025 6:00 PM Espee F2 Venom  at  Sharks

Saturday, September 20, 2025 10:30 AM Espee F3 Vipers  at  Venom

Saturday, September 27, 2025 6:00 PM Espee F2 Venom  at  Peaches

Saturday, October 4, 2025 10:30 AM Espee F3 Thorns Elite  at  Venom

Saturday, October 11, 2025 3:00 PM Espee F2 Venom  at  Royals

Saturday, October 18, 2025 10:30 AM Espee F3 Sharks  at  Venom

Saturday, October 25, 2025 3:00 PM Espee F3 Venom  at  Vipers

Saturday, November 1, 2025 1:30 PM Espee F2 Peaches  at  Venom

Saturday, November 8, 2025 9:30 AM Espee F3 Venom  at  Thorns Elite

Saturday, November 15, 2025 4:30 PM Espee F3 Royals  at  Venom

Fall 2025 Season - (7U Major Division)

East Valley Baseball Schedule*


